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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/12

1/8

1/4

1/2 Finals

1

17

TPE - Chinese Taipei

USA - USA

IND - India

TUR - Turkey

COL - Colombia

EST - Estonia

KOR - Korea

NED - Netherlands

CAN - Canada

FRA - France

GER - Germany

ITA - ltaly

KAZ - Kazakhstan

MAS - Malaysia

MEX - Mexico

RUS - Russia

GBR - Great Britain

9A
9B
9C

7A
7B
7C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

1A
1B
1C

12A
12B
12C

2A
2B
2C

6A
6B
6C

20A
20B
20C

14A
14B
14C

5A
5B
5C

11A
11B
11C

18A
18B
18C

10A
10B
10C

17A
17B
17C

8A
8B
8C

15A
15B
15C

CHEN Li Ju
CHEN Yi-Hsuan
HUANG I-Jou

COX Cassidy
PEARCE Paige
RUIZ Alexis

KIRAR Muskan
RAJ KAUR
VENNAM Jyothi Surekha

BOSTAN Yesim
ELMAAGACLI Gizem
TOMRUK Ipek

LOPEZ Sara
SANDINO BORRAIS Alexandra
USQUIANO Alejandra

HOIM Emily
JAATMA Lisell
PAAS Meeri-Marita

CHOI Bomin
KIM Yunhee
SO Chaewon

DE LAAT Sanne
VAN CASPEL Inge
VERMEULEN Jody

MAUDE Fiona
MCCLEAN Fiona
ROTH Katie

DODEMONT Sophie
FRAIGNEAU Clémence
HERVE Sandra

HEIGENHAUSER Kiristina
MEISSNER Janine
SCHALL Velia

FRANCHINI Irene
RET Sara
TONIOLI Marcella

MAKARCHUK Diana
UMURZAKOVA Mariya
ZHEXENBINOVA Adel

MAT SALLEH Fatin Nurfatehah
MOHD ASMI Nurul Syazhera
NORAZAM Iman Aisyah

BECERRA Andrea
MERINO Brenda
ZEPEDA Fernanda

AVDEEVA Natalia
BALZHANOVA Viktoria
KNYAZEVA Elizaveta

ANNISON Layla
GIBSON Ella
MASON Lucy

2066

2075

2099

2082

2111

2058

2101

2078

2013

2053

2079

2060

2042

2061

2045

2075

2053

/09  -Bye-

/07  -Bye-
/03 -Bye-
/04 -Bye-
/01  -Bye-
112

227

/02 -Bye-

/06

.Bye.

120 226

114 226
/05  -Bye-
/11 231
/18 232
/10  -Bye-
117 227
/08

_Bye_

/15 231

233

232

236

232

235

230

231

234

229

226

228

231

220

225

234

228

226

225

219

227

223

220

218

213

225 229

227

224

226

229

222 226
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/12

1/4 1/2

Finals

17

17

17

17

17

INA - Indonesia

NZL - New Zealand

POL - Poland

RSA - South Africa

SGP - Singapore

16A
16B
16C

19A
198
19C

21A
21B
21C

13A
13B
13C

22A
22B
22C

ANDRIYANI Triya Resky
RANTI Sri
YURIKE Nina Bonita Pereira

RANDLE Elizabeth
UNDERDOWN Chloe
WALKER Lisa

KAPUSTA Malgorzata
LESNIAK Renata
STANIECZEK Anna

VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine
VILJOEN Amanda
WENTZEL Danelle

LEE Angeline Jia Hui
LOH Tze Chieh Contessa
ONG Madeleine Xue Li

2046 /16

2039 /19

1964 /21

2056 /13

1939 /22

216

223

221

223

220
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